


HOW DOES THE CHUCK-IT                      
PROGRAM WORK?
Collect your scrap igniters in batches of 50 
(minimum for shipment) or more. Then, send 
igniters to Champion on a quarterly basis                                 
(more frequently if quantities necessitate).                                                                             
Upon receipt, Champion willl issue you a check         
or account credit for product, made payable to your 
MRO or airline. Remember, you get up to $10 for      
every qualified Champion scrap igniter—rebate 
money you can use for your company, your chosen 
charity, or for future purchases!SPARK SAVINGS

with the Igniter Recycle 
Program that Pays You Back
Rather than get pennies for your scrap metal, why not really cash in? 
Introducing CHUCK-IT, a new rebate/recycle program specifically for scrap 
Champion-brand igniters.

No other igniter manufacturer has Champion’s proven knowledge, innovation, 
and industry expertise working behind it. And now, with our updated       
CHUCK-IT program, there’s even more reason to choose and recycle 
Champion-brand and competitive igniters. 

SAVE MONEY

REDUCE SCRAP WASTE

GET CASH BACK

•	 Use cash back savings 		
	 however you choose:

	 •	  Apply toward new igniter 		
		   purchases

	 •	  Support your favorite 		
		   charity

	 •	  Improve your bottom line

	 •	  Support company or 		
		   department event

•	 Get up to $10 cash back per        	
	 scrap igniter 

•	 Reduce scrap waste and its 		
	 associated costs

•	 Do your part to encourage              	
	 green initiatives

Exclusively for Champion’s Select Airline and MRO Customers

CH31967

CH34627-1

CH34736/CH34736-1

CH34743

CH34761

CH34829 

CH34851-1

CH34760-1/CH34760-2

CH34826-6

CH34864

CH34866

CH34867

COMPETITIVE PARTS:

9072215-1

508593-1

9044740-3

CHAMPION PARTS:

CH31815-1/-2

CH31858-2

CH31900-6

CH31923-5

CH31926

CH31956

CH31965

WHICH IGNITERS QUALIFY?
Only specific igniters qualify for our new CHUCK-IT rebate/recycle program.                 

* Up to $10/part cash or credit rebates are now being offered on the following parts:

* Champion reserves the right to modify or discontinue this program. Champion will 
determine if and which competitive igniters will qualify for rebates.

WHERE DO I SEND MY SCRAP IGNITERS?
Send your scrap igniters to:
Champion Aerospace LLC
Attention: Repair Station-Igniter 
Reclamation Program
1230 Old Norris Rd
Liberty, SC 29657-0686

MORE QUESTIONS?
For more information on the new CHUCK-IT
rebate/recycle program: contact sales@champaero.com; 
or log onto our website at www.championaerospace.com.




