

**IGNITER RECLAMATION PROGRAM** 



SAVE MONEY REDUCE SCRAP WASTE GET CASH BACK

# **SPARK SAVINGS** with the Igniter Recycle Program that Pays You Back

Rather than get pennies for your scrap metal, why not really cash in? Introducing **CHUCK-IT**, a new rebate/recycle program specifically for scrap Champion-brand igniters.

No other igniter manufacturer has Champion's proven knowledge, innovation, and industry expertise working behind it. And now, with our updated **CHUCK-IT** program, there's even more reason to choose and recycle Champion-brand and competitive igniters.

- Get up to \$10 cash back per scrap igniter
- Reduce scrap waste and its associated costs
- Do your part to encourage green initiatives

- Use cash back savings however you choose:
  - Apply toward new igniter purchases
  - Support your favorite charity
  - Improve your bottom line
  - Support company or department event

Exclusively for Champion's Select Airline and MRO Customers

#### HOW DOES THE CHUCK-IT PROGRAM WORK?

Collect your scrap igniters in batches of 50 (minimum for shipment) or more. Then, send igniters to Champion on a quarterly basis (more frequently if quantities necessitate). Upon receipt, Champion willl issue you a check or account credit for product, made payable to your MRO or airline. Remember, you get up to \$10 for every qualified Champion scrap igniter—rebate money you can use for your company, your chosen charity, or for future purchases!

## WHICH IGNITERS QUALIFY?

Only specific igniters qualify for our new CHUCK-IT rebate/recycle program.

\* Up to \$10/part cash or credit rebates are now being offered on the following parts:

CHAMPION PARTS:			COMPETITIVE PARTS:
CH31815-1/-2	CH31967	СН34760-1/СН34760-2	9072215-1
CH31858-2	СН34627-1	CH34826-6	508593-1
CH31900-6	СН34736/СН34736-1	CH34864	9044740-3
CH31923-5	CH34743	CH34866	
CH31926	CH34761	CH34867	
CH31956	CH34829		
CH31965	СН34851-1		

\* Champion reserves the right to modify or discontinue this program. Champion will determine if and which competitive igniters will qualify for rebates.

## WHERE DO I SEND MY SCRAP IGNITERS?

Send your scrap igniters to: Champion Aerospace LLC Attention: Repair Station-Igniter Reclamation Program 1230 Old Norris Rd Liberty, SC 29657-0686

### **MORE QUESTIONS?**

For more information on the new CHUCK-IT rebate/recycle program: contact sales@champaero.com; or log onto our website at www.championaerospace.com.



SPARK \* IGNITE \* EXCITE



